Quincy Park District Baseball

Age 9 & 10 League 2021

	Team					Coach				Phone
1.	Pepsi					Todd Wiseman		217-430-2946
2.	Dick’s Sporting Goods		Thomas Deinlein		513-546-2920
3.	Gatorade				Devin Oshner			217-617-1286
4.	Blessing Hospital			Derek O’Brien			573-822-2377
5.	Adams Fiber				Andrew Cashman		217-316-2094
6.	Interstate All Battery Center	  	Brooks Bainter  		217-617-6098
						Clayton Hentzel		309-255-1654
7. 	Diamond Construction Company	Brad Funkenbush		217-653-7299
						Cory Naderhoff		217-779-6112	

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com and facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/

Last team listed is home team/Home team 3rd base dugout/Guest team 1st base dugout 

Pepsi – Pepsi Field by Batting Cage located on North 36th street
Blessing – Blessing Health System Field located on North 36th street (Formerly Moorman Main)
Avenue – Avenue of Lights Field located on North 36th street

Highlighted Indicates Cancelled Games

Red Indicates Make Up Games

Mon. April 19			Wed. April 21		Mon. April 26
5:15	2-5	Blessing		5:15	3-4	Blessing	5:15	1-4	Blessing
7:00	1-6	Blessing		7:00	7-5	Blessing	7:00	2-3	Blessing

Wed. April 28			Fri. April 30			Mon. May 3
5:15	6-4	Blessing		5:15	5-1	Blessing	5:15	5-3	Blessing
7:00	7-3	Blessing		7:00	6-7	Blessing	7:00	6-2	Blessing

Wed. May 5				Mon. May 10			Wed. May 12
5:15	7-1	Blessing		5:15	3-1	Blessing	5:15	5-6	Blessing
7:00	4-2	Blessing		7:00	4-7	Blessing	7:00	1-2	Blessing

Fri. May 14				Mon. May 17			Wed. May 19
5:15	2-7	Blessing		5:15	6-1	Blessing	5:15	5-7	Blessing
7:00	3-6	Blessing		7:00	5-2	Blessing	7:00	4-3	Blessing



Mon. May 24				Wed. May 26			Fri. May 28
5;15	4-6	Blessing		5:15	2-1	Blessing	5:15	3-2	Blessing
7:00	3-7	Blessing		7:00	4-5	Blessing	7:00	1-7	Blessing

[bookmark: _GoBack]					 
Wed. June 2				Fri. June 4			Mon. June 7
5:15	3-5	Blessing		5:15	7-6	Blessing	5:15	7-4	Blessing
7:00	2-6	Blessing		7:00	4-1	Blessing	7:00	1-3	Blessing

Wed. June 9				Fri. June 11			Mon. June 14
5:15	6-5	Blessing		5:15	6-3	Blessing	5:15	2-4	Blessing
7:00	7-2	Blessing		7:00	5-4	Blessing	7:00	1-5	Blessing

Make Up Games

Wed. June 16				Fri. June 18			Mon. June 21
5:15	3-4	Blessing		5:15	6-1	Blessing	5:15	5-7	Blessing
7:00	7-5	Blessing		7:00	5-2	Blessing	7:00	4-3	Blessing
		

